Item Identifiers

Brand Cowshed
Iltem Number AE3278
Article Number Not Applicable
EAN 5060630728540
Legal Online Product Information
Function Gift Set
Specific _Product Active Body Care Duo
Information

Net Weight / Volume

Not Applicable

Instructions for safe use

Discontinue use if irritation occurs.

Product Expiry

12 Months PAO

Ingredients Information

Ingredients

Active Body Lotion - aqua (water/eau), caprylic/capric triglyceride, glyceryl
stearate se, cetearyl alcohol, glycerin, stearic acid, phenoxyethanol, potassium
sorbate, butyrospermum parkii (shea) butter, theobroma cacao (cocoa) seed
butter, tocopheryl acetate, benzoic acid, panthenol, aloe barbadensis (aloe
vera) leaf juice, dehydroacetic acid, *citrus grandis (grapefruit) peel oil,
*eugenia caryophyllus (clove bud oil, *rosmarinus officinalis (rosemary) leaf oil
*zingiber officinale (ginger) root oil, sodium hydroxide, *pimenta acris (bay) leaf
oil, *coriandrum

sativum (coriander) seed oil, citric acid, *citrus aurantium dulcis (orange sweet)
peel oil, *cymbopogon flexuosus (lemongrass) leaf oil *ocimum basilicum
(basil) leaf oil, *pimpinella anisum (anise) seed oil, *citrus nobilis (mandarin
red) peel oil, *tagetes minuta (tagetes) flower oil, **limonene, **citral, **linalool,
**eugenol, **geraniol, **benzyl benzoate, **benzyl alcohol. Active B&S Gel -
aqua (water/eau), lauryl glucoside, sodium cocoamphoacetate, glycerin,
sodium cocoyl glutamate, sodium lauryl glucose carboxylate, gluconolactone,
*citrus aurantium dulcis (orange sweet) peel oil, *cymbopogon flexuosus
(lemongrass) leaf oil, *citrus grandis (grapefruit) peel oil, *citrus nobilis
(mandarin red) peel oil, *coriandrum sativum (coriander) seed oil, *eugenia
caryophyllus (clove) bud oil, *ocimum basilicum (basil) leaf extract, *pimpinella
anisum (anise) seed oil, *rosmarinus officinalis (rosemary) leaf oil, *zingiber
officinale (ginger) root oil, *pimenta

acris (bay) leaf oil, *tagetes minuta (tagetes) flower oil, sodium benzoate, citric
acid, coco-glucoside, glyceryl oleate, calcium gluconate, hydrogenated palm
glycerides citrate, tocopherol, **limonene, **citral, **linalool, **eugenal,
**geraniol. *essential oils, **potential allergens

VOC Level

Not Applicable

Alcohol Content

Not Applicable

Warning and Hazard Information

Warning Pictograms

Not Applicable

Hazard and
Precautionary
Statements

Not Applicable

EU Authorised
Representative Address

RP. MSL, Suite 5385, 27 Upper Pembroke St, Dublin. IE

UFI Code

Not Applicable




